Retribuciones junio 2023

Concepto

Bésicas

Extra béasicas

Complementarias por cargo
Extra Complementarias por cargo
Trienios

Extra trienios

Sexenios

Quinquenios

Extra Quinquenios

Cotizacion Seguridad Social
Mutualidades/Derechos Pasivos
I.R.P.F

Totales

ROMERO ROMERO, ALEJANDRO

Neto percibido:

Retribuciones:

3.343,07
3.343,07
543,56
543,56
254,91
254,91

No percibe
No percibe

No percibe

8.283,08

6.058,28

Deducciones

220,29
0,00
2.004,51

2.224,80



